Gall Taplin

Age: 61-70 Height: Eye Colour:  Accent:
Gender:F 5ft6inch Blue London
Location: Weight: Waist: 30 s
London 68kg Bust: 36dd
Drives: Yes  Shoe Size: Hips: 41 s

7

Hair Color:

Grey/White
Talents

MATURE MODELS, PROFESSIONAL ACTORS

Additional Talents:
ACCENTS:

English-Standard, Estuary English, London

Gail Taplin Profile All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



https://fusionmng.com
https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/gailtaplin
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1714290002.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1714290015.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1714290076.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1714290108.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1714290137.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1714290146.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1714290239.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1714290248.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1714290270.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1714290311.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1714290357.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1714299834.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/gailtaplin
https://fusionmng.com

LANGUAGES:

French, Spanish

MUSIC & DANCE:

Soprano, Waltz

OTHER:

Cooking/Baking, DBS (CRB) clearance, Emergency Response Driver, Blue Light (qualified), Hair

Model, Hand Modelling, Juggling, Narration, Narrowboat, Needlecraft, Parade Marching, Photographic

Model, Photography, Police Officer (former/professional), Sewing (hand and machine)

PERFORMANCE:

Public Speaking

PRESENTING:
Corporate

SPORTS:

Tennis, Badminton, Canoe, Darts, Horse-riding (pony/small horse), Kayak, Kayak (sheltered water),

Netball, Pilates, Squash, Swimming (Open Water), Volleyball, Weight Training, Yoga

VOICE:
Voice Acting

Credits:

Years of
Production

2024
2024
2024

2024

2024
2024
2024
2024

2024

2024

2024
2024

2024

Gail Taplin Profile

Production Name

Waitrose Supermarket
Testament - Angel Studios
MMAMAK Beauty Studio

NEW HORIZON WIDOWS -"What Gail Did Next"
Biographical Presentation

Mourning Glories - Director, Molly Hoque
Bad Sisters (Season 2) - Apple TV

The ltalian Girl - Rebel Republic Films
Luby.lu Bags - Louie Akinwale Producer

The Pattern Pages Magazine - Producer Julie
Bonnar

Voneus Broadband Re-Brand for Junction Eleven
Creative Studios

Terry Lepoidevin Art
Black Doves - Netflix

First Buses - Portsmouth. Seven Video
Productions

Role

Tennis Player
Townsperson

Self - 50's Glamour
Self - Bio

Kate Mahoney
Passer-by
Lydia

Elegant Older Woman

Cover Model

Older Lady Media/Phone user

Self

Passer-by

Two friends out on a Day Trip

All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/gailtaplin
https://fusionmng.com

2024
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023

2023

2023
2023

2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022
2022
2022

2022

2022
2022
2022

2022

2022

Gail Taplin Profile

Coral's Racing - Special Event

Emily Makis - My Type - Upstairs Productions
NSPCC - Motherbran

Psyche Fine Art

Deadly Double Dates - American Film

Scarlett Gorey

Official Visit Dorset - Alltold Productions

ASDA Christmas Commercial
Hampshire C.C. "Adopt a Hampshire Child"

British Army Recruitment Campaign, "You Belong
Here". Director Billy Boyd Cape

Good Boy - Director Tom Stuart

Damsel

ANDOR Season 2 - Apple TV

Hampshire C.C. -Care Home Promotional
Locked - In

A Quaint English Murder - Producer Jamie Marsh
Sarum Studios - Alistair Barford Artist

William Hill Racing

Wicked Little Letters

Chicane - "When we were Kings" - Directed by
Chicane

And Mrs

Silo (Season 1) - Apple TV

Glaxo Smith Kline - for Website and Facebook -
Vaccinations

A Game of Two Hearts - Jamie Webb
Friday Night Shorts - Director, Kat Morris
She Said, He Said - Director, Rupert Thorpe

King.com Candy Crush Saga - Mom Beat Candy
Crush

Mads Simonsen Art Classes
S.E.N.D. for Bournemouth Council -

Bad Sisters - (Season 1)
Wonka

Misper - Producer Lew Bradley (now on Spotify)

RaceSpectactor - Ascot style
Cafe Customer

Counsellor

Self - Historic style

Hotel Guest

Elegant Older Woman on
Reclining on Beach with Gin

Couple - Enjoying sights, wine,
rib ride, exploring.

Taste Tester

Retiring Teacher
Injured Refugee

Passer-by
Villager - Market
Townsfolk

Carer

Concert attendee
Concert attendee

Week long Life and Portrait
Model

Race-goer

Western Road Resident/Post
Officer/Mourner

Old People's Home Escapee

Airport customer

Uptop
Couple

Contestant
Barbara Studio Director

Sue Greenfield
IIMomll

Life Model for Student class
Counsellor
Hospital Patient

Passer-by (Bath) & Poor Folk
(Lyme Regis)

Denise

All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/gailtaplin
https://fusionmng.com

2022

2021

2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

2021
2021

2021

2021
2020
2020
2020

2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019

2019
2019

2019

2019
2019

Gail Taplin Profile

"An Evening With..." Live TV Production - Producer

Madison Drew
Sanditon

A High Price for Ginger Beer - Producer, Livi
Maiden

Sleepwalker - FOOR, Producer Chris Neill
The Chelsea Cowboy

Classic Miss British Isles Finals

The Nevers

His Dark Materials (Season 3)
Persuasion

Full English - Director, Finlan O'Connor
Fisherman's Friends 2

Facial Effort - Weightlifting Photoshoot for Oleg
Tolstoy

The Sandman

Lost in Canvas - Producer, Becca Taylor
Walk, Don't Run

The Fantastic Flitcrofts

Countdown to Murder - Crackit Productions,
Channel 5

Adrift - Director, Tania Garcia Alaya

The Boy Soldier - Producer, Chloe Locke

The Yellow Wallpaper, Producer - Rebekka Cubbin

Conversations - Producer O J Scriptwriters
Des

Roadkill

For One Night Only - Producer Chad Echakowitz

The One

Our Mothers Before Us
Third Day - Sky Atlantic
TJ Maxx Christmas 2019

Cruella

Rebecca
King Gary

A Christmas Carol

Morbius

A Diners Tale - Director, Julius Fiedler

Self
Market Woman
Court Hearing Witness

Relationship Counsellor
Costume Lady

Self

Woman in Home

Dead person in Waiting Room

Townswoman (Bath and other
venue)

Police Officer

Social Club attendee
Fitness - Weightlifting Model

Sweet Stall holder
Dual roles, Marian & Sophia
Senior Detective

Golf Spectrator
Carole Waugh

Ana

Narrator
Maidservant

Doris

Court Room attendee
Prisoner

Trish

Couple - Passers-by
Ghostly woman
Villager

Christmas Shopper

Seamstress House of the
Baroness

Cook at Manderly

Hotel Restaurant Couple
Market Villager

Presentation Audience Member

Diner

All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/gailtaplin
https://fusionmng.com

2019

2019

2019
2019
2018
2018

2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017

Ammonite

Greatest Palaces of the World - Schonbraun
Palace

TEMPLE
Poldark
His Dark Materials (Season 1)

Coming of Age Film - Producer, Karen Hetty

"Below" and "Above" - British Legion Campaign,

Producer - Spilt Coffee Productions
Eastenders - Christmas Episode
GIRI HAJI

Nationwide Building Society
Pure

Bodyguard (Season 1)

Exodus - Producer Khiran Doot
Trollied

Peterloo

Requiem

Casualty

Dinner with Herve

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US

0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com

cast@fusionmng.com

FUSION
VL MANAGEMENT

TALENT & MODEL MANAGEMENT AGENCY

Gail Taplin Profile

Villager
Princess Sisi

Hospital Visitor
Inn Patron
Gyptian
Mother

2 roles, The Devil and Wife

Market customer
Passer-by/Bus passenger
Squash Player

Nude Coach Passenger
Police Officer

Announcer

Shopper

Townsfolk

Theatre goer

Hospital visitor

Gala event guest

All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



http://www.fusionmng.com
mailto:info@fusionmng.com
https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/gailtaplin
https://fusionmng.com

