

Gail Taplin



Age: 61-70 Height: Eye Colour: Accent: Gender:F 5ft6inch Blue London

Location: Weight: Waist: 30 s
London 68kg Bust: 36dd
Drives: Yes Shoe Size: Hips: 41 s

7

Hair Color: Grey/White

Talents
MATURE MODELS, PROFESSIONAL ACTORS

























Additional Talents:

ACCENTS:

English-Standard, Estuary English, London

MUSIC & DANCE:
Soprano, Waltz
OTHER:
Cooking/Baking, DBS (CRB) clearance, Emergency Response Driver, Blue Light (qualified), Hair
Model, Hand Modelling, Juggling, Narration, Narrowboat, Needlecraft, Parade Marching, Photographic
Model, Photography, Police Officer (former/professional), Sewing (hand and machine)
PERFORMANCE:
Public Speaking
PRESENTING:
Corporate
SPORTS:
Tennis, Badminton, Canoe, Darts, Horse-riding (pony/small horse), Kayak, Kayak (sheltered water),
Netball, Pilates, Squash, Swimming (Open Water), Volleyball, Weight Training, Yoga
VOICE:
Voice Acting
Credits:

Years of Production	Production Name	Role
2024	Waitrose Supermarket	Tennis Player
2024	Testament - Angel Studios	Townsperson
2024	MMAMAK Beauty Studio	Self - 50's Glamour
2024	NEW HORIZON WIDOWS -"What Gail Did Next" Biographical Presentation	Self - Bio
2024	Mourning Glories - Director, Molly Hoque	Kate Mahoney
2024	Bad Sisters (Season 2) - Apple TV	Passer-by
2024	The Italian Girl - Rebel Republic Films	Lydia
2024	Luby.lu Bags - Louie Akinwale Producer	Elegant Older Woman
2024	The Pattern Pages Magazine - Producer Julie Bonnar	Cover Model
2024	Voneus Broadband Re-Brand for Junction Eleven Creative Studios	Older Lady Media/Phone user
2024	Terry Lepoidevin Art	Self
2024	Black Doves - Netflix	Passer-by
2024	First Buses - Portsmouth. Seven Video Productions	Two friends out on a Day Trip

LANGUAGES:

French, Spanish

2024	Coral's Racing - Special Event	RaceSpectactor - Ascot style
2023	Emily Makis - My Type - Upstairs Productions	Cafe Customer
2023	NSPCC - Motherbran	Counsellor
2023	Psyche Fine Art	Self - Historic style
2023	Deadly Double Dates - American Film	Hotel Guest
2023	Scarlett Gorey	Elegant Older Woman on Reclining on Beach with Gin
2023	Official Visit Dorset - Alltold Productions	Couple - Enjoying sights, wine, rib ride, exploring.
2023	ASDA Christmas Commercial	Taste Tester
2023	Hampshire C.C. "Adopt a Hampshire Child"	Retiring Teacher
2023	British Army Recruitment Campaign, "You Belong Here". Director Billy Boyd Cape	Injured Refugee
2023	Good Boy - Director Tom Stuart	Passer-by
2023	Damsel	Villager - Market
2023	ANDOR Season 2 - Apple TV	Townsfolk
2023	Hampshire C.CCare Home Promotional	Carer
2023	Locked - In	Concert attendee
2023	A Quaint English Murder - Producer Jamie Marsh	Concert attendee
2023	Sarum Studios - Alistair Barford Artist	Week long Life and Portrait Model
2022	William Hill Racing	Race-goer
2022	Wicked Little Letters	Western Road Resident/Post Officer/Mourner
2022	Chicane - "When we were Kings" - Directed by Chicane	Old People's Home Escapee
2022	And Mrs	Airport customer
2022	Silo (Season 1) - Apple TV	Uptop
2022	Glaxo Smith Kline - for Website and Facebook - Vaccinations	Couple
2022	A Game of Two Hearts - Jamie Webb	Contestant
2022	Friday Night Shorts - Director, Kat Morris	Barbara Studio Director
2022	She Said, He Said - Director, Rupert Thorpe	Sue Greenfield
2022	King.com Candy Crush Saga - Mom Beat Candy Crush	"Mom"
2022	Mads Simonsen Art Classes	Life Model for Student class
2022	S.E.N.D. for Bournemouth Council -	Counsellor
2022	Bad Sisters - (Season 1)	Hospital Patient
2022	Wonka	Passer-by (Bath) & Poor Folk (Lyme Regis)
2022	Misper - Producer Lew Bradley (now on Spotify)	Denise
Tanlin Profil	All Dights Door	avod by Eusian Managament 6

2022	"An Evening With" Live TV Production - Producer Madison Drew	Self
2021	Sanditon	Market Woman
2021	A High Price for Ginger Beer - Producer, Livi Maiden	Court Hearing Witness
2021	Sleepwalker - FOOR, Producer Chris Neill	Relationship Counsellor
2021	The Chelsea Cowboy	Costume Lady
2021	Classic Miss British Isles Finals	Self
2021	The Nevers	Woman in Home
2021	His Dark Materials (Season 3)	Dead person in Waiting Room
2021	Persuasion	Townswoman (Bath and other venue)
2021	Full English - Director, Finlan O'Connor	Police Officer
2021	Fisherman's Friends 2	Social Club attendee
2021	Facial Effort - Weightlifting Photoshoot for Oleg Tolstoy	Fitness - Weightlifting Model
2021	The Sandman	Sweet Stall holder
2020	Lost in Canvas - Producer, Becca Taylor	Dual roles, Marian & Sophia
2020	Walk, Don't Run	Senior Detective
2020	The Fantastic Flitcrofts	Golf Spectrator
2020	Countdown to Murder - Crackit Productions, Channel 5	Carole Waugh
2020	Adrift - Director, Tania Garcia Alaya	Ana
2020	The Boy Soldier - Producer, Chloe Locke	Narrator
2020	The Yellow Wallpaper, Producer - Rebekka Cubbin	Maidservant
2020	Conversations - Producer O J Scriptwriters	Doris
2019	Des	Court Room attendee
2019	Roadkill	Prisoner
2019	For One Night Only - Producer Chad Echakowitz	Trish
2019	The One	Couple - Passers-by
2019	Our Mothers Before Us	Ghostly woman
2019	Third Day - Sky Atlantic	Villager
2019	TJ Maxx Christmas 2019	Christmas Shopper
2019	Cruella	Seamstress House of the Baroness
2019	Rebecca	Cook at Manderly
2019	King Gary	Hotel Restaurant Couple
2019	A Christmas Carol	Market Villager
2019	Morbius	Presentation Audience Member
2019	A Diners Tale - Director, Julius Fiedler	Diner

2019	Ammonite	Villager
2019	Greatest Palaces of the World - Schonbraun Palace	Princess Sisi
2019	TEMPLE	Hospital Visitor
2019	Poldark	Inn Patron
2018	His Dark Materials (Season 1)	Gyptian
2018	Coming of Age Film - Producer, Karen Hetty	Mother
2018	"Below" and "Above" - British Legion Campaign, Producer - Spilt Coffee Productions	2 roles, The Devil and Wife
2018	Eastenders - Christmas Episode	Market customer
2018	GIRI HAJI	Passer-by/Bus passenger
2018	Nationwide Building Society	Squash Player
2018	Pure	Nude Coach Passenger
2018	Bodyguard (Season 1)	Police Officer
2018	Exodus - Producer Khiran Doot	Announcer
2018	Trollied	Shopper
2017	Peterloo	Townsfolk
2017	Requiem	Theatre goer
2017	Casualty	Hospital visitor
2017	Dinner with Herve	Gala event guest

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US

0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com cast@fusionmng.com

